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S.N. Category Tution A.F. Caution University Sports Total Fees 

2 

2 
Boys 
Girls 

Fee 

5000 1505 

00 1505 

352 

352 

Money 
1000 

1000 

Fees 

90 

90 

7250.00 

7250.00 

Fees 

250 

250 

8817165785 

7845.00 

2845.00 

Link - https://www.onlinesbi.sbi/sbicollect/icolleethome.htm 

7602.00 

- 7382186835 

7602.00 

3. Yes YTa 3ÍTIST FÈE d Hc (State Bank Collect) HjH 
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